2025 Leslie Taylor Ontario Cup
Hosted by Toronto Artistic Swimming Club
Youth (Prov) Figures

Markham Pan Am Centre Unionville, ON 15 FEB 2025 - 08:45

Code Draw Swi mmrer Cl ub
START LI ST - DRAW

1 F NEAL Jemma NASC- NEPEAN ARTI STIC SW M CLUB
2 F MURPHY Lauren MASC- MARKHAM ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
3 F ZEI DMAN Emmy MASC- MARKHAM ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
4 F PONELL Sofia OLYM - OLYMPI UM ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
5 F SIDE Reilly I GNT- | GNI TE ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLUB
6 F SUN Fangi ng RCASC- ROYAL CI TY ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLUB
7 F RUTGERS MORENO M kael | a MASA - M SSI SSAUGA ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLU
8 F NAKHLA Mary-anne MASA - M SSI SSAUGA ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLU
9 F THOMPSON Mary TASC - TORONTO ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLUB
10 F DALES Kayl a KAS- KAWARTHA ARTI STI C SW MV NG
11 F ISINGS Elise LONDON REGI ONAL ARTI STI C SW MM NG
12 F LAMOUREUX Ki anna I GNT- | GNI TE ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLUB
13 F CAPSON Mor gan WRASC - WATERLOO ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
14 F PAUL Oivia LONDON REGI ONAL ARTI STI C SW MM NG

[EX] 15 F MARDERFELD Neomi NASC- NEPEAN ARTI STIC SW M CLUB
16 F BROWN Lexi LONDON REGI ONAL ARTI STI C SW MM NG
17 F JAM ESON Charlotte WRASC - WATERLOO ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
18 F SU GARCI A Samant ha RMX - REM X ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLUB
19 F CHEYNE Ell e OLYM - OLYMPI UM ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
20 F DUBEJSKY | sabel |l a OLYM - OLYMPI UM ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
21 F LEFEBVRE Samant ha GCASC - GO CAPI TAL ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLU
22 F RENAUD Katri na LONDON REGI ONAL ARTI STI C SW MM NG
23 F BARROS Jul i ana BASC- BRANT ARTI STIC SW M CLUB
24 F SCOTT Em |y RCASC- ROYAL CI TY ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLUB
25 F MAGNOTTA Val enti na RMX - REM X ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLUB
26 F HOEY Car nen GCASC - GO CAPI TAL ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLU
27 F PI MM Hayden DASC- DURHAM ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUBCAN
28 F LIGORI Gabriella BASC- BRANT ARTI STIC SW M CLUB
29 F GERVAI S Charlotte OLYM - OLYMPI UM ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
30 F GORMAN Sadi e WRASC - WATERLOO ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
31 F RI ABKOVA Kira RVX - REM X ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLUB
32 F LUVSDEN Mael | e RCASC- ROYAL CI TY ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLUB
33 F Gl SMONDI Sofia OLYM - OLYMPI UM ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
34 F LAU Justine NASC- NEPEAN ARTI STI C SW M CLUB
35 F YARED Al | egra RVX - REM X ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLUB
36 F DA COSTA Caterina MASA - M SSI SSAUGA ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLU
37 F RAMSAY Fae NASC- NEPEAN ARTI STI C SW M CLUB
38 F POl TRAS Neve GCASC - GO CAPI TAL ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLU
39 F CONROD Avery TASC - TORONTO ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLUB
40 F BROWN Charlotte KAS- KAWARTHA ARTI STI C SW MM NG
41 F NI KI TENKO Mar haryta (margo) TASC - TORONTO ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLUB
42 F LIU Sophia RVX - REM X ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLUB
43 F KURETZKY Torryn TASC - TORONTO ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
44 F YASAVUR Masal WRASC - WATERLOO ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
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2025 Leslie Taylor Ontario Cup
Hosted by Toronto Artistic Swimming Club

Markham Pan Am Centre

Code Draw Swi mmrer

Unionville, ON

Youth (Prov) Figures

Cl ub

15 FEB 2025 - 08:45

45 F WANG Yaya

46 M MOHANTY Aryan

47 F FERREIRA Lily

48 F CHUNG El | a

49 O CHAN I sabelle

50 F MONSALVE- AVI LAN Luci ana
[EX] 51 F MUELLER Al exa

52 F MACODRUM Anelie

53 F HESS Al exi s

54 F LAM Em |y

55 F ROMPHF Anna

56 F BOND M kael a

57 F MATHEWS Reese

58 F FOLTS M kael a

59 F READ Par ker

60 F CHUNG Sar ea

61 F CAMPBELL Isla

62 F TAN Julia

63 F WESLEY Madi son

64 F NI KI TENKO Maryna (marina)

65 F W NCHESTER Tomy

66 F SZEKELY- TENK El i se

67 F PAYNE Estelle

68 F FODTCHOUK Mari a

69 F KI'M Li nnah

70 F HUG LL M I1icent

71 F WEBB- NI CHOLLS Brynne

72 F CHI TTE Keya

73 F ROBI NSON Ashl ey

74 F JNAID Leen

75 F WYNNE Madel i ne

76 F CHEN Angel a

77 F KEARNS Juliette

78 F LIN Tiffany

79 F GOODMAN Vi ol et

80 F ONEIL Oivia

81 F SHERMAN Layl a

82 F REED Ella

83 F W NCHELL June

84 F TARASENKO Yul i anna

85 F MOONS Em |y

86 F THOMAS Nat asha

87 F SUTTON Abby

88 F FRANCI S Angel a

89 F GLAVAS Georgia

90 F ARDRON Br ookl yn

RMX - REM X ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB

MASA - M SSI SSAUGA ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLU
LONDON REGI ONAL ARTI STI C SW MM NG

YASC - YORK ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLUB

MASC- MARKHAM ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
LONDON REGI ONAL ARTI STI C SW MM NG

WRASC - WATERLOO ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
TASC - TORONTO ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
BASC- BRANT ARTI STIC SW M CLUB

RMX - REM X ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB

BASC- BRANT ARTI STIC SW M CLUB

YASC - YORK ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLUB

OLYM - OLYMPI UM ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
RMX - REM X ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
LONDON REGI ONAL ARTI STI C SW MM NG

YASC - YORK ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLUB
LONDON REGI ONAL ARTI STI C SW MM NG

MASA - M SSI SSAUGA ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLU
LONDON REGI ONAL ARTI STI C SW MM NG

TASC - TORONTO ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
RMX - REM X ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB

WRASC - WATERLOO ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
RMX - REM X ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB

OLYM - OLYMPI UM ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
YASC - YORK ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLUB
LONDON REGI ONAL ARTI STI C SW MM NG

LONDON REGI ONAL ARTI STI C SW MM NG

GCASC - GO CAPI TAL ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLU
LONDON REGI ONAL ARTI STI C SW MM NG

OLYM - OLYMPI UM ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
MASA - M SSI SSAUGA ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLU
DASC- DURHAM ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUBCAN
NASC- NEPEAN ARTI STIC SW M CLUB

MASA - M SSI SSAUGA ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLU
RMX - REM X ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB

WRASC - WATERLOO ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
LONDON REGI ONAL ARTI STI C SW MM NG

RCASC- ROYAL CITY ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLUB
GCASC - GO CAPI TAL ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLU
YASC - YORK ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLUB

NASC- NEPEAN ARTI STIC SW M CLUB

MASA - M SSI SSAUGA ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLU
DASC- DURHAM ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUBCAN
MASA - M SSI SSAUGA ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLU
MASC- MARKHAM ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
DASC- DURHAM ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUBCAN

Created using the 1SS MVB www. i nt egr at edsports. net Printed: 10/02/2025 9:13:24 AM
Li censed to Synchro SWmOntario Page: 2



2025 Leslie Taylor Ontario Cup

Hosted by Toronto Artistic Swimming Club

Markham Pan Am Centre

Code Draw Swi mmrer

Youth (Prov) Figures

Unionville, ON
Cl ub

15 FEB 2025 - 08:45

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

M T T T T T T T T T T 7T 7T T T T T TT T T T T T T T T T T T M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

MOLNAR- SNYDER Enmi | y
NOUNOU Sal ma
LLOYD- BEE Grace

XU Annabel | e

TU Stella

NEAL Dani ka
JANSSEN Sabi ne
GENDRON Charl otte
RODRI QUEZ Dani el a
MAEDA- BUCKLEY Ni na
KAAZAN | sl a

CHI U Jul i anne
SAUNDERS Sofi a
GODON Mel ani e
STEELE Al exa

LYONS Peyton

ATKI NSON Scotlyn
LETI CHEVER Kaitlyn
DUFFI ELD Charl otte
SALVI NO Eva

BAYLY Charlotte
ARMOUR Emi |y
MURPHY Ay

PORRI TT Sofi a
RAKOCZY- PENNEY Br ooke
WANG Jocel yn
EDWARD Emi |y

CAMPA | sabel |l e
ZHAO Amy

ASTASTEV Cat heri ne
BLANCHARD Lor el ei
GANDHI Sahana

YUE Oivia

CHAN Cai tlyn
EDWARDS Adal yn
PETRUNI AK Rhi a

Gl LLESPI E Charlotte
NGUYEN Joanna
MAXEY Fi ona

Bl SAI LLON Alice
PAVLOVSKA Di ana
TAKATA Kar a

PARADI S Cl oe
DAMETTO Abby

SM TH Ainslie
SCOTT Abi gai

WRASC - WATERLOO ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
NASC- NEPEAN ARTI STIC SW M CLUB

WRASC - WATERLOO ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
WRASC - WATERLOO ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
MASC- MARKHAM ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
NASC- NEPEAN ARTI STIC SW M CLUB

OLYM - OLYMPI UM ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
OLYM - OLYMPI UM ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
LONDON REGI ONAL ARTI STI C SW MM NG

TASC - TORONTO ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
GCASC - GO CAPI TAL ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLU
DASC- DURHAM ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUBCAN
WRASC - WATERLOO ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
RCASC- ROYAL CITY ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLUB
BASC- BRANT ARTI STIC SW M CLUB

BASC- BRANT ARTI STIC SW M CLUB

KAS- KAWARTHA ARTI STI C SW MM NG

YASC - YORK ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLUB
RCASC- ROYAL CITY ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLUB
OLYM - OLYMPI UM ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
OLYM - OLYMPI UM ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
KAS- KAWARTHA ARTI STI C SW MM NG

NASC- NEPEAN ARTI STIC SW M CLUB

OLYM - OLYMPI UM ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
NASC- NEPEAN ARTI STIC SW M CLUB

DASC- DURHAM ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUBCAN
OLYM - OLYMPI UM ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
YASC - YORK ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLUB

RMX - REM X ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB

RMX - REM X ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB

GCASC - GO CAPI TAL ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLU
MASA - M SSI SSAUGA ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLU
MASC- MARKHAM ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
YASC - YORK ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLUB

OLYM - OLYMPI UM ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
RMX - REM X ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
RCASC- ROYAL CITY ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLUB
NASC- NEPEAN ARTI STIC SW M CLUB

OLYM - OLYMPI UM ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLUB
GCASC - GO CAPI TAL ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLU
OLYM - OLYMPI UM ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLUB
MASA - M SSI SSAUGA ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLU
NASC- NEPEAN ARTI STIC SW M CLUB

WRASC - WATERLOO ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
BASC- BRANT ARTI STIC SW M CLUB

KAS- KAWARTHA ARTI STI C SW MM NG
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2025 Leslie Taylor Ontario Cup
Hosted by Toronto Artistic Swimming Club
Youth (Prov) Figures

Markham Pan Am Centre Unionville, ON 15 FEB 2025 - 08:45
Code Draw Swi mmrer Cl ub
137 F SHERRER Leila KAS- KAWARTHA ARTI STI C SW MM NG
138 F PASSALENT Beatrice RMX - REM X ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
139 F DEPAPP-CLARKE M a LONDON REGI ONAL ARTI STI C SW MM NG
140 F CLEMENTS Sophie OLYM - OLYMPI UM ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
141  F HART Agnes LONDON REGI ONAL ARTI STI C SW MM NG
142 F KASPAR Enmily DASC- DURHAM ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUBCAN
143 F TROOCK Cael ei gh RCASC- ROYAL CI TY ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLUB
144 F DESSON Emma RMX - REM X ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
145 F TEBBS Julia DASC- DURHAM ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUBCAN
146  F NI ESNER Hannel ore LONDON REGI ONAL ARTI STI C SW MM NG
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