Unionville, ON Markham Pan Am Centre 15 FEB 2025 - 08:45

Cod	e Dra	w Swimmer	Club		
START LIST - DRAW					
	1	F NEAL Jemma	NASC- NEPEAN ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB		
	2	F MURPHY Lauren	MASC- MARKHAM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB		
	3	F ZEIDMAN Emmy	MASC- MARKHAM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB		
	4	F POWELL Sofia	OLYM - OLYMPIUM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB		
	5	F SIDE Reilly	IGNT- IGNITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB		
	6	F SUN Fanqing	RCASC-ROYAL CITY ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB		
	7	F RUTGERS MORENO Mikaella	MASA - MISSISSAUGA ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU		
	8	F NAKHLA Mary-anne	MASA - MISSISSAUGA ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU		
	9	F THOMPSON Mary	TASC - TORONTO ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB		
	10	F DALES Kayla	KAS-KAWARTHA ARTISTIC SWIMMING		
	11	F ISINGS Elise	LONDON REGIONAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING		
	12	F LAMOUREUX Kianna	IGNT- IGNITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB		
	13	F CAPSON Morgan	WRASC - WATERLOO ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB		
	14	F PAUL Olivia	LONDON REGIONAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING		
[EX]	15	F MARDERFELD Neomi	NASC- NEPEAN ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB		
	16	F BROWN Lexi	LONDON REGIONAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING		
	17	F JAMIESON Charlotte	WRASC - WATERLOO ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB		
	18	F SU GARCIA Samantha	RMX - REMIX ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB		
	19	F CHEYNE Elle	OLYM - OLYMPIUM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB		
	20	F DUBEJSKY Isabella	OLYM - OLYMPIUM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB		
	21	F LEFEBVRE Samantha	GCASC - GO CAPITAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU		
	22	F RENAUD Katrina	LONDON REGIONAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING		
	23	F BARROS Juliana	BASC-BRANT ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB		
	24	F SCOTT Emily	RCASC-ROYAL CITY ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB		
	25	F MAGNOTTA Valentina	RMX - REMIX ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB		
	26	F HOEY Carmen	GCASC - GO CAPITAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU		
	27	F PIMM Hayden	DASC-DURHAM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUBCAN		
	28	F LIGORI Gabriella	BASC-BRANT ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB		
	29	F GERVAIS Charlotte	OLYM - OLYMPIUM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB		
	30	F GORMAN Sadie	WRASC - WATERLOO ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB		
	31	F RIABKOVA Kira	RMX - REMIX ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB		
	32	F LUMSDEN Maelle	RCASC-ROYAL CITY ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB		
	33	F GISMONDI Sofia	OLYM - OLYMPIUM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB		
	34	F LAU Justine	NASC- NEPEAN ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB		
	35	F YARED Allegra	RMX - REMIX ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB		
	36	F DA COSTA Caterina	MASA - MISSISSAUGA ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU		
	37	F RAMSAY Fae	NASC- NEPEAN ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB		
	38	F POITRAS Nève	GCASC - GO CAPITAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU		
	39	F CONROD Avery	TASC - TORONTO ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB		
	40	F BROWN Charlotte	KAS-KAWARTHA ARTISTIC SWIMMING		
	41	F NIKITENKO Marharyta (margo)	TASC - TORONTO ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB		
	42	F LIU Sophia	RMX - REMIX ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB		
	43	F KURETZKY Torryn	TASC - TORONTO ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB		
	44	F YASAVUR Masal	WRASC - WATERLOO ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB		

Unionville, ON Markham Pan Am Centre 15 FEB 2025 - 08:45

Code	Draw	Swimmer	Club
	45	F WANG Yaya	RMX - REMIX ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
	46	M MOHANTY Aryan	MASA - MISSISSAUGA ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU
	47	F FERREIRA Lily	LONDON REGIONAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING
	48	F CHUNG Ella	YASC - YORK ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
	49	O CHAN Isabelle	MASC- MARKHAM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
	50	F MONSALVE-AVILAN Luciana	LONDON REGIONAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING
[EX]	51	F MUELLER Alexa	WRASC - WATERLOO ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
	52	F MACODRUM Amelie	TASC - TORONTO ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
	53	F HESS Alexis	BASC-BRANT ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB
	54	F LAM Emily	RMX - REMIX ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
	55	F ROMPHF Anna	BASC-BRANT ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB
	56	F BOND Mikaela	YASC - YORK ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
	57	F MATHEWS Reese	OLYM - OLYMPIUM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
	58	F FOLTS Mikaela	RMX - REMIX ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
	59	F READ Parker	LONDON REGIONAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING
	60	F CHUNG Sarea	YASC - YORK ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
	61	F CAMPBELL Isla	LONDON REGIONAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING
	62	F TAN Julia	MASA - MISSISSAUGA ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU
	63	F WESLEY Madison	LONDON REGIONAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING
	64	F NIKITENKO Maryna (marina)	TASC - TORONTO ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
	65	F WINCHESTER Tommy	RMX - REMIX ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
	66	F SZEKELY-TENK Elise	WRASC - WATERLOO ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
	67	F PAYNE Estelle	RMX - REMIX ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
	68	F FODTCHOUK Maria	OLYM - OLYMPIUM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
	69	F KIM Linnah	YASC - YORK ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
	70	F HUGILL Millicent	LONDON REGIONAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING
	71	F WEBB-NICHOLLS Brynne	LONDON REGIONAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING
	72	F CHITTE Keya	GCASC - GO CAPITAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU
	73	F ROBINSON Ashley	LONDON REGIONAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING
	74	F JNAID Leen	OLYM - OLYMPIUM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
	75 76	F WYNNE Madeline	MASA - MISSISSAUGA ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU
	76 77	F CHEN Angela F KEARNS Juliette	DASC-DURHAM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUBCAN
	78		NASC- NEPEAN ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB MASA - MISSISSAUGA ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU
	76 79	F LIN Tiffany F GOODMAN Violet	RMX - REMIX ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
	80	F ONEIL Olivia	WRASC - WATERLOO ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
	81	F SHERMAN Layla	LONDON REGIONAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING
	82	F REED Ella	RCASC-ROYAL CITY ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
	83	F WINCHELL June	GCASC - GO CAPITAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU
	84	F TARASENKO Yulianna	YASC - YORK ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
	85	F MOONS Emily	NASC- NEPEAN ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB
	86	F THOMAS Natasha	MASA - MISSISSAUGA ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU
	87	F SUTTON Abby	DASC-DURHAM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUBCAN
	88	F FRANCIS Angela	MASA - MISSISSAUGA ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU
	89	F GLAVAS Georgia	MASC- MARKHAM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
	90	F ARDRON Brooklyn	DASC-DURHAM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUBCAN
		-	

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net

Printed: 10/02/2025 9:13:24 AM Licensed to Synchro Swim Ontario

Markham Pan Am Centre Unionville, ON 15 FEB 2025 - 08:45

Code Draw	Swimmer	Club
91	F MOLNAR-SNYDER Emily	WRASC - WATERLOO ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
92	F NOUNOU Salma	NASC- NEPEAN ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB
93	F LLOYD-BEE Grace	WRASC - WATERLOO ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
94	F XU Annabelle	WRASC - WATERLOO ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
95	F TU Stella	MASC- MARKHAM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
96	F NEAL Danika	NASC- NEPEAN ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB
97	F JANSSEN Sabine	OLYM - OLYMPIUM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
98	F GENDRON Charlotte	OLYM - OLYMPIUM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
99	F RODRIQUEZ Daniela	LONDON REGIONAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING
100	F MAEDA-BUCKLEY Nina	TASC - TORONTO ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
101	F KAAZAN Isla	GCASC - GO CAPITAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU
102	F CHIU Julianne	DASC-DURHAM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUBCAN
103 104	F SAUNDERS Sofia F GODON Melanie	WRASC - WATERLOO ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB RCASC-ROYAL CITY ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
104	F STEELE Alexa	BASC-BRANT ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB
106	F LYONS Peyton	BASC-BRANT ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB
107	F ATKINSON Scotlyn	KAS-KAWARTHA ARTISTIC SWIMMING
108	F LETICHEVER Kaitlyn	YASC - YORK ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
109	F DUFFIELD Charlotte	RCASC-ROYAL CITY ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
110	F SALVINO Eva	OLYM - OLYMPIUM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
111	F BAYLY Charlotte	OLYM - OLYMPIUM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
112	F ARMOUR Emily	KAS-KAWARTHA ARTISTIC SWIMMING
113	F MURPHY Amy	NASC- NEPEAN ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB
114	F PORRITT Sofia	OLYM - OLYMPIUM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
115	F RAKOCZY-PENNEY Brooke	NASC- NEPEAN ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB
116	F WANG Jocelyn	DASC-DURHAM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUBCAN
117	F EDWARD Emily	OLYM - OLYMPIUM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
118	F CAMPA Isabelle	YASC - YORK ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
119	F ZHAO Amy	RMX - REMIX ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
120	F ASTASTEV Catherine	RMX - REMIX ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
121	F BLANCHARD Lorelei	GCASC - GO CAPITAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU
122	F GANDHI Sahana	MASA - MISSISSAUGA ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU
123	F YUE Olivia	MASC- MARKHAM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
124 125	F CHAN Caitlyn	YASC - YORK ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB OLYM - OLYMPIUM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
126	F EDWARDS Adalyn F PETRUNIAK Rhia	RMX - REMIX ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
127	F GILLESPIE Charlotte	RCASC-ROYAL CITY ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
128	F NGUYEN Joanna	NASC- NEPEAN ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB
129	F MAXEY Fiona	OLYM - OLYMPIUM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
130	F BISAILLON Alice	GCASC - GO CAPITAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU
131	F PAVLOVSKA Diana	OLYM - OLYMPIUM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
132	F TAKATA Kara	MASA - MISSISSAUGA ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU
133	F PARADIS Cloe	NASC- NEPEAN ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB
134	F DAMETTO Abby	WRASC - WATERLOO ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
135	F SMITH Ainslie	BASC-BRANT ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB
136	F SCOTT Abigail	KAS-KAWARTHA ARTISTIC SWIMMING

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net

Printed: 10/02/2025 9:13:24 AM

Markham Pan Am Centre Unionville, ON 15 FEB 2025 - 08:45

Code Draw	Swimmer	Club
137	F SHERRER Leila	KAS-KAWARTHA ARTISTIC SWIMMING
138	F PASSALENT Beatrice	RMX - REMIX ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
139	F DEPAPP-CLARKE Mia	LONDON REGIONAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING
140	F CLEMENTS Sophie	OLYM - OLYMPIUM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
141	F HART Agnes	LONDON REGIONAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING
142	F KASPAR Emily	DASC-DURHAM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUBCAN
143	F TROOCK Caeleigh	RCASC-ROYAL CITY ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
144	F DESSON Emma	RMX - REMIX ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
145	F TEBBS Julia	DASC-DURHAM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUBCAN
146	F NIESNER Hannelore	LONDON REGIONAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING